News:

> Wednesday, March 17 3™ quarter ends.

North Mac CUSD #34
Intermediate School Information
217-627-2419

Today is Wednesday, March 17, 2021

» Wednesday, March 24 report cards will be available on line.
» Friday, April 2 and Monday, April 5 there will be no school for Easter break.

Reminders:
» Masks are required every day at all times.
» Social distancing is mandatory.

» Bring a clean water bottle from home every day.

Menu:
Date Breakfast* Lunch**
Wed Mar 17 Cereal w/toast Hot ham & cheese, vegetable
Thu Mar 18 Cook’s choice Cheeseburger, vegetable
Fri Mar 19 Donut Cheese pizza, vegetable
Mon Mar 22 Bagel w/cream cheese Chicken strips, vegetable
Tue Mar 23 Yogurt w/cereal Pizza rolls, vegetable
Wed Mar 24 Breakfast bites Grilled cheese, vegetable
Thu Mar 25 Breakfast pizza Corn dog, vegetable
Fri Mar 26 Mini pancakes Bosco sticks, vegetable
Mon Mar 29 Cinnamon rolls Chicken nuggets, vegetable
Tue Mar 30 Pancake on a stick Mini tacos, vegetable
Wed Mar 31 Chocolate bread Sun sandwich, vegetable

*fruit/juice/milk served daily

**fruit/milk served daily




